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January to June 2025 – LOW Season NETT 20% rates 

Vehicle 

 
1 to 14 
days 

 

15+ days STD Cover 
Daily fee for 

reduced 
excess 

Reduced 
excess 

Daily fee for 
ZERO  
excess 

ZERO 
excess 

 

SUV 4x4 
Fortuner Auto 

(130,000 - 
200,000kms) 

 

1,500 1,375 ZERO n/a n/a 
Included in 
daily rate 

ZERO 

 

SUV 4x4 
Fortuner Auto / 
Toyota Hilux D/C 

4x4 Auto  
 

 
1,965 

 

 
1,760 

 

 
70,000 

 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Toyota Prado 
4x4 Auto  

 

 
2,960 

 

 
2,665 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
Included in 
daily rate 

 

ZERO 

 
  Land Cruiser D/C 

/ Station Wagon 
4x4 Manual 

 

 
2,960 

 

 
2,665 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 

Included in 
daily rate  

 

ZERO 

 

Toyota Hilux D/C 
4x4 Auto  

2 pax Camping 
 

2,140 1,935 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Toyota Hilux D/C 
4x4 Auto  

4 pax Camping 
 

2,315 2,110 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Land Cruiser D/C 
4x4 Manual  

2 pax Camping 
 

2,610 2,350 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Land Cruiser D/C 
4x4 Manual  

4 pax Camping 
 

2,785 2,505 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Safari 4x4 
6/7-Seater  

(4-Window Seater) 
 

 
3,125 

 

 
2,815 

 

 
10,000 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 

Safari 4x4 
9-Seater  

(6-Window Seater) 
 

3,520 3,170 10,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 

Safari 4x4 
11-Seater 

(8 Window Seater) 
+ trailer 

 

3,875 3,520 14,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
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July to December 2025 – HIGH Season NETT 20% rates 
 

Vehicle 

 
1 to 14 
days 

 

15+ days STD Cover 
Daily fee for 

reduced 
excess 

Reduced 
excess 

Daily fee for 
ZERO  
excess 

ZERO 
excess 

 

SUV 4x4 
Fortuner Auto 

(130,000 - 
200,000kms) 

 

1,695 1,535 ZERO n/a n/a 
Included in 
daily rate 

ZERO 

 

SUV 4x4 
Fortuner Auto / 
Toyota Hilux D/C 

4x4 Auto  
 

 
2,290 

 

 
2,025 

 

 
70,000 

 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Toyota Prado 
4x4 Auto  

 

3,405 3,065 
 

ZERO 
 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 
Included in 
daily rate 

 

ZERO 

 
   Land Cruiser D/C 

/ Station Wagon 
4x4 Manual 

 

3,405 3,065 
 

ZERO 
 

 
n/a 

 

 
n/a 

 

 

Included in 
daily rate  

 

ZERO 

 

Toyota Hilux D/C 
4x4 Auto  

2 pax Camping 
 

2,465 2,200 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Toyota Hilux D/C 
4x4 Auto  

4 pax Camping 
 

2,640 2,375 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Land Cruiser D/C 
4x4 Manual  

2 pax Camping 
 

3,000 2,705 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Land Cruiser D/C 
4x4 Manual  

4 pax Camping 
 

3,200 2,880 
 

70,000 
 

 
350 

 

 
7,000 

 

 
530 

 

 
ZERO 

 

 

Safari 4x4 
6/7-Seater  

(4-Window Seater) 
 

3,610 3,260 10,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 

Safari 4x4 
9-Seater  

(6-Window Seater) 

 

4,090 3,695 10,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a 

 

Safari 4x4 
11-Seater 

(8 Window Seater) 
+ trailer 

 

4,445 4,050 14,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a 
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Vehicle links to our website 
 
SUV 4x4 Toyota Fortuner - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-fortuner-suv  
 
Toyota Prado 4x4  - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-prado 
 
Toyota Land Cruiser D/C - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-double-cab-land-cruiser 

 
Station Wagon Cruiser  - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/station-wagon-cruiser 

 
Toyota Hilux D/C   - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-2-pax 
Camping 4x4 2pax   
 
Toyota Hilux D/C   - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-4-pax 
Camping 4x4 4pax  

 
Safari 4x4, 6/7-Seater  - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-hilux-safari 
(4-Window Seater)   - max 4 or 5 pax, excluding driver 
     
Safari 4x4, 9-Seater  - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-land-cruiser-safari 
(6-Window Seater)   - max 6 or 7 pax, excluding driver  
     
Safari 4x4, 11-Seater  - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/safari-11-seater 
(8 Window Seater) + trailer - max 8 or 9 pax, excluding driver 

 

Vehicle Drop off fees: 
 

• Swakopmund - N$ 4,400 

• Etosha - N$ 7,390 

• Sossusvlei - N$ 13,200 

• Twyfelfontein - N$ 13,200 

• Maun - N$ 16,720 

• Katima - N$ 16,720 

• Kasane - N$ 19,360 

• Victoria Falls - N$ 21,650 

• Cape Town - N$ 16,720

 

Breakdown & Roadside Assistance: 
 

• We have our own dedicated breakdown service to promptly supply a replacement vehicle if the unexpected occurs. Please 

note that this service is not included in the rental agreement and will be provided at an additional cost. However, it is 

included if the vehicle’s mechanical failure is not caused by the client. 

 

Car Hire includes the following: 
 

• Rates inclusive of VAT (15%) 

• Rental includes unlimited kilometres 

• Rates include Collision and Theft Cover 

• Rates include all standard vehicle accessories 

• Rates are calculated per 24-hour period 

• GPS navigation system 

• 2nd spare tyre (subject to vehicle type) 

• 24/7 Assistance 

• Cooler box 

• Vehicle GPS tracker 

• Tyre & Windscreen insurance subject to area driven … see below 

• Additional driver (provide license copies beforehand) 

• Day room facilities at our Windhoek depot 

 

https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-fortuner-suv
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-prado
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-double-cab-land-cruiser
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/station-wagon-cruiser
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-2-pax
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-4-pax
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-hilux-safari
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-land-cruiser-safari
https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/safari-11-seater


NTS Vehicle NETT 20% rates 
 

 

Namibia Tours & Safaris  |  +264 64 406038  |  enquiries@namibia-tours-safaris.com 
Africa Tours and Safaris CC # 97/746 

 

 

• Passenger liability 

• Passengers are insured with EVAC, providing 24/7 emergency medical response 

• Camping equipment (if using a camping equipped vehicle) 

 

 

The Rental Rates Exclude: 

 

• Exclude excess deposit and non-waiverable excess 

• Airport return transfers (price on request) 

• Exclude personal or passenger insurance 

• Rates exclude trailers, camping equipment, additional charges as well as excess deposits  

• Delivery and collection fees not included ... quoted separately 

• Excludes non-standard accessories and equipment  

• In the event of Breach of Contract (see below) breakdown, road-side assistance, replacement rental and recovery charges 

not included 

• Damages/loss excluded from the insurance (see insurance)  

• Damage / loss claims, fines and administration fee  

• Tyre and windscreen insurance is not included in any areas west of Sesfontein in the Kaokoland area. 

• Other extras available on request 

 

Additional Extras:  
 

• Child Seat or Booster Seat N$ 110 p/day 

• Fridge N$ 220 p/day 

• Two-Way Radios N$ 110 p/day 

• Cross Border Permits FOC 

• Bean Bags FOC 

• Satellite phone on request 

• Tyre Compressor N$ 110 p/day 

• Chair N$ 55 p/day p/chair 

• Table N$ 55 p/day 

• Jerry Can N$ 35 p/day 

• Ground Tent N$ 110 p/day 

 


