

January to June 2025 - LOW Season NETT 20% rates

Vehicle	1 to 14 days	15+ days	STD Cover	Daily fee for reduced excess	Reduced excess	Daily fee for ZERO excess	ZERO excess
SUV 4x4 Fortuner Auto (130,000 - 200,000kms)	1,500	1,375	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
SUV 4x4 Fortuner Auto / Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto	1,965	1,760	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Toyota Prado 4x4 Auto	2,960	2,665	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C / Station Wagon 4x4 Manual	2,960	2,665	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto 2 pax Camping	2,140	1,935	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto 4 pax Camping	2,315	2,110	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C 4x4 Manual 2 pax Camping	2,610	2,350	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C 4x4 Manual 4 pax Camping	2,785	2,505	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Safari 4x4 6/7-Seater (4-Window Seater)	3,125	2,815	10,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Safari 4x4 9-Seater (6-Window Seater)	3,520	3,170	10,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Safari 4x4 11-Seater (8 Window Seater) + trailer	3,875	3,520	14,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a







July to December 2025 - HIGH Season NETT 20% rates

Vehicle	1 to 14 days	15+ days	STD Cover	Daily fee for reduced excess	Reduced excess	Daily fee for ZERO excess	ZERO excess
SUV 4x4 Fortuner Auto (130,000 - 200,000kms)	1,695	1,535	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
SUV 4x4 Fortuner Auto / Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto	2,290	2,025	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Toyota Prado 4x4 Auto	3,405	3,065	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C / Station Wagon 4x4 Manual	3,405	3,065	ZERO	n/a	n/a	Included in daily rate	ZERO
Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto 2 pax Camping	2,465	2,200	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Toyota Hilux D/C 4x4 Auto 4 pax Camping	2,640	2,375	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C 4x4 Manual 2 pax Camping	3,000	2,705	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Land Cruiser D/C 4x4 Manual 4 pax Camping	3,200	2,880	70,000	350	7,000	530	ZERO
Safari 4x4 6/7-Seater (4-Window Seater)	3,610	3,260	10,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Safari 4x4 9-Seater (6-Window Seater)	4,090	3,695	10,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Safari 4x4 11-Seater (8 Window Seater) + trailer	4,445	4,050	14,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a







Vehicle links to our website

SUV 4x4 Toyota Fortuner

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-fortuner-suv

Toyota Prado 4x4

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-prado

Toyota Land Cruiser D/C

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-double-cab-land-cruiser

Station Wagon Cruiser

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/station-wagon-cruiser

Toyota Hilux D/C Camping 4x4 2pax - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-2-pax

Toyota Hilux D/C Camping 4x4 4pax - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/4x4-camping-4-pax

Safari 4x4, 6/7-Seater (4-Window Seater)

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-hilux-safari

- max 4 or 5 pax, excluding driver

Safari 4x4, 9-Seater (6-Window Seater)

- https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/toyota-land-cruiser-safari

- max 6 or 7 pax, excluding driver

Safari 4x4, 11-Seater (8 Window Seater) + trailer - https://www.namibia-tours-safaris.com/safari-vehicles/safari-11-seater

- max 8 or 9 pax, excluding driver

Vehicle Drop off fees:

• Swakopmund - N\$ 4,400

• Etosha - N\$ 7,390

Sossusvlei - N\$ 13,200

• Twyfelfontein - N\$ 13,200

• Maun - N\$ 16,720

Katima - N\$ 16,720

Kasane - N\$ 19,360

Victoria Falls - N\$ 21,650

• Cape Town - N\$ 16,720

Breakdown & Roadside Assistance:

We have our own dedicated breakdown service to promptly supply a replacement vehicle if the unexpected occurs. Please
note that this service is not included in the rental agreement and will be provided at an additional cost. However, it is
included if the vehicle's mechanical failure is not caused by the client.

Car Hire includes the following:

- Rates inclusive of VAT (15%)
- Rental includes unlimited kilometres
- Rates include Collision and Theft Cover
- · Rates include all standard vehicle accessories
- Rates are calculated per 24-hour period
- GPS navigation system
- 2nd spare tyre (subject to vehicle type)
- 24/7 Assistance
- Cooler box
- Vehicle GPS tracker
- Tyre & Windscreen insurance subject to area driven ... see below
- Additional driver (provide license copies beforehand)
- Day room facilities at our Windhoek depot







- Passenger liability
- Passengers are insured with EVAC, providing 24/7 emergency medical response
- Camping equipment (if using a camping equipped vehicle)

The Rental Rates Exclude:

- Exclude excess deposit and non-waiverable excess
- Airport return transfers (price on request)
- · Exclude personal or passenger insurance
- Rates exclude trailers, camping equipment, additional charges as well as excess deposits
- Delivery and collection fees not included ... quoted separately
- Excludes non-standard accessories and equipment
- In the event of Breach of Contract (see below) breakdown, road-side assistance, replacement rental and recovery charges not included
- Damages/loss excluded from the insurance (see insurance)
- Damage / loss claims, fines and administration fee
- Tyre and windscreen insurance is not included in any areas west of Sesfontein in the Kaokoland area.
- Other extras available on request

Additional Extras:

- Child Seat or Booster Seat N\$ 110 p/day
- Fridge N\$ 220 p/day
- Two-Way Radios N\$ 110 p/day
- Cross Border Permits FOC
- Bean Bags FOC
- · Satellite phone on request
- Tyre Compressor N\$ 110 p/day
- Chair N\$ 55 p/day p/chair
- Table N\$ 55 p/day
- Jerry Can N\$ 35 p/day
- Ground Tent N\$ 110 p/day



